Position

Administrative Technician

Events Coordinator

On Call Events Duty Person

On Call Events Duty Person

On Call Events Duty Person

On Call Events Duty Person

On Call Events Duty Person

On Call Events Duty Person

Other Positions Held Special District

Sacramento Public Library
Authority

Sacramento Public Library
Authority

Sacramento Public Library
Authority

Sacramento Public Library
Authority

Sacramento Public Library
Authority

Sacramento Public Library
Authority

Sacramento Public Library
Authority

Sacramento Public Library
Authority

Department

Galleria

Galleria

Galleria

Galleria

Galleria

Galleria

Galleria

Galleria

Total Wages
$49,941

$21,162

$12,571

$4,505

$4,091

$2,935

$1,432

$258



