	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Administrative Technician		Sacramento Public Library Authority	Galleria	\$49,941
2.	Events Coordinator		Sacramento Public Library Authority	Galleria	\$21,162
3.	On Call Events Duty Person		Sacramento Public Library Authority	Galleria	\$12,571
4.	On Call Events Duty Person		Sacramento Public Library Authority	Galleria	\$4,505
5.	On Call Events Duty Person		Sacramento Public Library Authority	Galleria	\$4,091
6.	On Call Events Duty Person		Sacramento Public Library Authority	Galleria	\$2,935
7.	On Call Events Duty Person		Sacramento Public Library Authority	Galleria	\$1,432
8.	On Call Events Duty Person		Sacramento Public Library Authority	Galleria	\$258